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CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR TI SEMESTER (EVEM 2024.25

Date Day Particulars Remarks

11-03-2A25 Monday Commencement of Classes & Student Induction Program Phase-II
22-03-2025 Saturday End of Student Induction Program Phase-Il
3l-03-2025 Monday Ramzan id Holiday
at-0+202s Tuesday

Feel Employable Programme02-04-2025 Wednesday

03-04-2025 Thursday
10-04-2025 Thursday Mahayeera Jayanti Holiday
t4-$4-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday
2t-04-2025 Monday

I Internals Test
22-04-2025 Tuesday

23-84-2&25 Wednesday
24-A4-2825 Thursday
29-04-2025 Tuesday Sports Day

30-04-202s Wednesday Basava Jayanti Holiday
01-05-202s Thursday Labour day Holiday
03-0s-2025 Saturday

Samvith College Fest
04-05-2025 Sunday
29-0*2025 Thursday

II Internals Test
30-05-2025 Friday
31-05-2025 Saturday
01-062025 Monday
07-0G2025 Saturday BakridlEid al-Adha Holidny
2s-06-2025 Wednesdav

III Internals Test
26-06-2A25 Thursdav
27-46-2025 Friday
28-0G2025 Saturday
28-0G202s Saturday Last working day of the EVEN Semester
0La7-2A25

to
04-07-202s

Tuesday
to

Friday
Lab Internals

ols JuIy to lltn July 2025 Practical Examinations
14th July to 09tn Auq 2025 Examinations
11-08-2025 Monday Commencement of the Next semester
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